WC ATC hAPPY tO NOti$ YOU thAt thE PROVISION OF MACHINERY AND EQTJIPMENT.TECHNICAL AND SCIENTIFIC EQUIPMENT FOR THE
OPERATION OF CEGS LABORATORYIGF-164-24-07-254 A hereby arvarded -you as ttre bidder with the tou'est Calculated and Rsponsive
Quotation at a Cor&act Price of Equivale,nt to THREE HUNDRED THIRry THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE PESOS ONLY. (Php. 330
635.00).

Unit DescrifiionQTY BID PRICE TOTAL PRICE

TUBE DIFFERENTIAL *OFFER: REED Instruments. 330.635.00 330,635.00
Model: R3001 (Anernometm/I\ilanoneter)..Air velocitl', air volurne ad temperanne- Measuring
ranges: I to 80m/s; 200 to l-5,733 fpm; 3.6 to 2881m/h;